—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Baker

Food Service Supervisor
Food Service Worker lll
Food Service Worker I
Food Service Worker I
Food Service Worker lll
Food Service Worker I
Food Service Worker I
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker I
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria
Hospital Cafeteria

Total Wages

$44,917
$42,082
$41,738
$38,972
$36,670
$36,100
$35,253
$33,886
$33,279
$31,517
$28,560
$27,867
$25,436
$14,927
$13,548
$12,504



