	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Baker		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$44,917
2.	Food Service Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$42,082
3.	Food Service Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$41,738
4.	Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$38,972
5.	Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$36,670
6.	Food Service Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$36,100
7.	Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$35,253
8.	Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$33,886
9.	Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$33,279
10.	Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$31,517
11.	Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$28,560
12.	Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$27,867
13.	Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$25,436
14.	Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$14,927
15.	Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$13,548
16.	Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Cafeteria	\$12,504